
Submitted by:

a.ERK'S OFFICE
APPROVED

Date: ~-I.B- D)
Prepared by:
For Reading.

Chainnan of the Assembly
at the request of the
School Board
Anchorage School District
March 13,2001

ANCHORAGE, ALASKA
AR NO. 2001-69

A RESOLUTION OF THE ANCHORAGE MUNICIPAL ASSEMBLY APPROVING
THE REVISED (SCHEMA DC) DESIGN FOR THE WENDLER MIDDLE SCHOOL
RENOVADON

I WHEREAS, Anchorage Ordinance AO NO. 2000-106(S) provides that the Assembly
approve preliminary, subsequent and revised school designs approved by the School Board.

I WHEREAS, the School Board has approved the subsequent design, submitted by Bezek
Durst Seiser, Inc. for Phase 2 Wendler Middle School Renovation.

I WHEREAS, the Municipal Assembly has approved the Sitework Design on November 21,
2000, AR No. 2000-312.

I NOW THEREFORE, the Anchorage Assembly resolves

I Section 1. The Assembly hereby approves the revised design renewal submitted by Bezek
Durst Seiser, Inc. for Phase 2 Wendler Middle School Renovation.

I Section 2. This resolution shall become effective immediately upon its passage and
approval by the Anchorage Assembly.

13 day ofI p AS!S~~ ¥~OYED by the Anchorage Assembly this
1/ ~ 1L./}.C...I't I . 2001

..(

'the Assembly
I ATTEST

~ ~

1
2
3
4
5
6

~ I

9
D
n I
]2.
13
14 I
15
16
17 I

]8

N I
~
21

Z2 I

23

24

25 \

26 I

27 I
28 I

~ I

31 I

3233 I

34

35

:Y>

37(

~

~

40

41

u

AM 219-2001


