	APPROVED Date: 3 - (B - 0)	Prepared by: For Reading	Anchorage School District March 13, 2001
1 2	ANCHORAGE, ALASKA AR NO. 2001-69 A RESOLUTION OF THE ANCHORAGE MUNICIPAL ASSEMBLY APPROVING THE REVISED (SCHEMATIC) DESIGN FOR THE WENDLER MIDDLE SCHOOL RENOVATION		
3 4 5 6 7			
8 9 10 11	WHEREAS, Anchorage Ordinance AO NO. 2000-106(S) provides that the Assembly approve preliminary, subsequent and revised school designs approved by the School Board.		
12 13 14	WHEREAS, the School Board has approved the subsequent design, submitted by Bezek Durst Seiser, Inc. for Phase 2 Wendler Middle School Renovation.		
15 16 17	WHEREAS, the Municipal Assembly has approved the Sitework Design on November 21, 2000, AR No. 2000-312.		
18 19 20	NOW THEREFORE, the Anchora		sign renewal submitted by Bezek
21 22 23	Durst Seiser, Inc. for Phase 2 Wendler Middle School Renovation. Section 2. This resolution shall become effective immediately upon its passage and		
24 25 26	approval by the Anchorage Assembly. PASSED AND APPROVED by the Anchorage Assembly this day of		
27 28 29	man All Colors	01	uno uny 01
30 31 32		Chair of the	1 Lemmedaln
33 34	ATTEST	,	T.
35 36 37 38 39	Lyn J. Grysson Municipal Clerk	<u> </u>	
39 40			

AM 219-2001

Submitted by:

CLERK'S OFFICE

Chairman of the Assembly

at the request of the

School Board